Statement of Immovable Property

Immovable Property Returns

Statement of Immovable Property for the Calendar Year Ending 2015 of ACS Officers

Name of the Officer
PRASANTA BORKAKATI, ACS

DR-99

Pay (Rs.)

Batch Occupation/Designation

Basic Pay with Grade Total Allowance (Rs.) Gross Pay (Rs.) Total Deduction (Rs.) Net Salary (Rs.)

28070 34003 62073 5608 56465

CO

	Precise location	Nature of Land	Extent of Interest (%)	Land-use pattern1	Value of the Land & House/				Annual	
#					Building/l At the time of acquiring/ purchase2	Flat (Rs.) Present Value2	Relationship to the officer3	From whom acquired4	income from the property (Rs.)	Remarks
1	Mauza: SOOTEA Revenue: SOOTEA Dag No: 153 Patta No: 52 Net Area: 5 Bigha	Residential	1/5	RESIDENTIA	NOT KNOWN	12 LAKHS (APROX)	FATHER'S NAME	Acquired by: Inheritance Date of Actualization From whom acquired	64000	
2	Mauza: BELTOLA Revenue: HATIGAON Dag No: 142 Patta No: 813 Net Area: 4.02 Lessa	Residential	JOINT	FLAT-D	VALUE OF FLAT 20 LAKHS	25 LAKHS	OWN NAME AND WIFE'S NAME	Acquired by: Purchase Date of Actualization 2009-04-16 From whom acquired	0	PURCHASEI THROUGH LIC HOUSING FINANCE AND FAMILY SOURCES
3	Mauza: RAMCHAR/ Revenue: AZARA Dag No: 1265,448 Patta No: 227 Net Area: 1-16 Kattha- Lessa	Agricultural	OWN	PROPOSED FOR HOUSE	7.20 LAKHS	10 LAKHS	OWN NAME	Acquired by: Purchase Date of Actualization 2013-06-17 From whom acquired	0	FROM SALARY SOURCE AND WIFE'S SALARY SOURCE
4	Mauza: SAKUMATC Revenue: 35, 83DHULI MORADIRIN Dag No: 246, 243 Patta No: DHULI MORADIRIN BISWANATI CHARIALI Net Area: 35-1-14 Bigha- Kattha- Lessa		1/5	TEA CULTIVATIOI	1.5 LAKHS	7 LAKHS	MOTHER'S NAME	Acquired by: Inheritance Date of Actualization From whom acquired	250000	

- 1 Particulars of House/Building/Flat over the plot of land
- 2 Value of the Land & House/Building/Flat
- 3 If not in own name, state in whose name & His /Her relationship to the officer
- 4 How acquired, whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with dates of actualization & name with details from whom acquired

I hereby declare that the declaration made above is complete, true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 18/01/2016 PRASANTA BORKAKATI, ACS